Resort Contract Furnishings 888-848-9555

Elance EZ SPAN™ Wave Segment Chaise

Lounge Armless

Product Info

Elance EZ SPAN™ Wave Segment Chaise

Lounge Armless

Product No.: 471132WVW

Options
Finish

Segment

Specifications

Height (in.)
Upright Height
(in.)

Width (in.)
Depth (in.)

Seat Height (in.)
Product Weight
(Ibs.)

Stack Quantity

Graphite (GPH)
Snow (SNO)

14.75
38.75

32
80.5
14.75
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